
 SUNFLOWER  ENG SCHOOL MANJHARIYA

Ramgram  Municipality, Nawalparasi

Basic level  Examination-2077
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS

TH PR Total TotalPRTH TotalPRTHTotalPRTH

MATH SCIENCE SOCIAL STU.
HEALTH & PHY

MORAL EDU. GPADATE OF 

BIRTH

SYMBOL 

NO

TH PR Total

NEPALI

TotalPRTH

O.B.T.

TotalPRTH TotalPRTH
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IRFAN ANSARI 426001 A+ A+ A+ A+1 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2061/09/21 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 4.00A+ A+

KU. KUSUM PRAJAPATI 426002 A+ A+ A+ A+2 B+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+2063/10/28 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.90A+ A+

PUJA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 426003 B+ A+ A+ A+3 B+ A+ A+B+ A A+2064/07/01 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.75A+ A+

RAMU HARIJAN 426004 B+ A A+ A+4 B+ A A+A A A+2062/11/18 A+ A+ A+A A+ A+ A+ A+A A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.75A+ A+

ROSHAN THARU 426005 A A+ A+ A+5 B A A+A A+ A2060/11/14 A+ A+ A+A+ A A+ A A+A A+A A+ A+ A+ 3.73A+ A+

SARFUDIN ANSARI 426006 A A+ A+ A+6 B+ A A+A A+ A2061/10/29 A+ A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A+ A+ A+ 3.80A+ A+

SHUSHIL KU. CHAUDHARY 426007 B+ A A+ A+7 B+ A+ A+B+ A+ A+2061/04/09 A A+ A+A A A+ A+ A+A+ A+A+ A A+ A 3.70A+ A+

8

Highest9 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Lowest10 2.803.20 3.60 3.60 4.003.60 3.60 4.00 3.60

Boys Average11 3.283.60 3.92 3.84 4.003.84 3.92 4.00 3.92

Girl Average12 3.203.60 3.80 4.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Student Average13 3.263.60 3.89 3.89 4.003.89 3.94 4.00 3.94

Boys Count14 55 5 5 55 5 5 5

Girl Count15 22 2 2 22 2 2 2

SECRETARY

CHAIRMAN 

PREPARED BY

Page 1 of 1


